
 
 

 
 
 
 
Circular No.77/2022-23                        Date:  15 Dec, 2023 
 

“SOMETIMES YOU WILL NEVER KNOW THE TRUE VALUE OF A MOMENT   
UNTIL IT BECOMES A MEMORY” 

 
Dear Parents, 
 
As an yearly routine exercise, the school, on much demand of the parent community, the school has 
been outsourcing the Class Photography for all classes.  
 
Following is the schedule for clicking of class photographs with a request that all students are present. 
 

DATE / DAY CLASS TIMINGS TEACHER  I/C CO-ORDINATOR 

18/12/2023 
MONDAY 

PS ABCDEF 
PP A,B 9:20-11:40 AM CLASS TEACHERS MS NITIKA B 

19/12/2023 
TUESDAY 

IX ABCDE 
X ABCD 
XI ABCD 
XII ABCD 

8:20-9:35 AM 
9:35-10:45 AM 
11:10-12:20 PM 
12:20-1:35 PM 

CLASS TEACHERS MS M GULATI 

20/12/2023 
WEDNESDAY 

VIABCD 
VII ABCD 
VIII ABCD 

SPORTS TEAMS 

8:20-9:35 AM 
9:35-10:45 AM 
11:10-12:20 PM 
12:20-2:00 PM 

CLASS TEACHERS 
 

MR D BIST 
MS M GULATI 

21/12/2023 
FRIDAY 

I ABCDEF 
II ABCDEF 
III ABCDEF 

8:30-10:00AM 
10:00-11:30AM 
11:30-1:00PM 

CLASS TEACHERS MS ALKA R &  
MS MANSI T. 

22/12/2023 
FRIDAY 

IV ABCDE 8:30-9:35AM CLASS TEACHERS MS MANSI T. 
PP CDEF 9:40-11:00 AM CLASS TEACHERS MS NITIKA B 
V ABCD 11:05-1:00 PM CLASS TEACHERS MS ALKA R 

STAFF  PHOTOS 2:30  PM  
ONWARDS -- MGULATI/ 

ALKA R / NITIKA B 
 
The cost of the photograph is Rs 200/- which is to be deposited with the Class Teacher latest by 18 Dec. 
2023. Please note purchasing of the class photograph is optional and not mandatory. 
 

HAPPY KODAK MOMENTS !!!  
 
 
           Asha Prabhakar 

         (Principal) 
         

 
VPL, Academic Coordinator, HMs (via e-mail)    
A.O       
Website I/C, Staff Members (via e-mail) 
A Razdan (File) 
 
 
 
 


