

Circular No.77/2022-23

Date: 15 Dec, 2023

<u>"SOMETIMES YOU WILL NEVER KNOW THE TRUE VALUE OF A MOMENT</u> <u>UNTIL IT BECOMES A MEMORY"</u>

Dear Parents,

As an yearly routine exercise, the school, on much demand of the parent community, the school has been outsourcing the Class Photography for all classes.

Following is the schedule for clicking of class photographs with a request that all students are present.

DATE / DAY	CLASS	TIMINGS	TEACHER I/C	CO-ORDINATOR
18/12/2023 MONDAY	PS ABCDEF PP A,B	9:20-11:40 AM	CLASS TEACHERS	MS NITIKA B
	IX ABCDE	8:20-9:35 AM		
19/12/2023	X ABCD	9:35-10:45 AM	CLASS TEACHERS	MS M GULATI
TUESDAY	XI ABCD	11:10-12:20 PM		
	XII ABCD	12:20-1:35 PM		
20/12/2023 WEDNESDAY	VIABCD	8:20-9:35 AM	CLASS TEACHERS	MS M GULATI
	VII ABCD	9:35-10:45 AM		
	VIII ABCD	11:10-12:20 PM	MR D BIST	
	SPORTS TEAMS	12:20-2:00 PM		
21/12/2023 FRIDAY	I ABCDEF	8:30-10:00AM	CLASS TEACHERS	MS ALKA R &
	II ABCDEF	10:00-11:30AM		MS MANSI T.
	III ABCDEF	11:30-1:00PM		
22/12/2023 FRIDAY	IV ABCDE	8:30-9:35AM	CLASS TEACHERS	MS MANSI T.
	PP CDEF	9:40-11:00 AM	CLASS TEACHERS	MS NITIKA B
	V ABCD	11:05-1:00 PM	CLASS TEACHERS	MS ALKA R
	STAFF PHOTOS	2:30 PM		MGULATI/
		ONWARDS		ALKA R / NITIKA B

The cost of the photograph is Rs 200/- which is to be deposited with the Class Teacher latest by 18 Dec. 2023. Please note purchasing of the class photograph is optional and not mandatory.

HAPPY KODAK MOMENTS !!!

Askapabhahan

Asha Prabhakar (Principal) Kindness, Resilience, Respect

VPL, Academic Coordinator, HMs (via e-mail) A.O Website I/C, Staff Members (via e-mail) A Razdan (File)